166
320
283
210
285
287
215
203
191
103
256
280
178
188
237
233
273
170
184
216
165
124
294
259
132
227
175
116
226
177
190
146
253
174
316

40. CROSS

Nazwisko i imie

POPLAWSKI RADOSEAW
STARZYNSKIY ANDRZEJ
NOWICKI ADAM
MARYSIAK ADAM
MAKOS KAMIL
HRYCIUK +UKASZ
CZASTKA KAROL
PLESINSKI MARIUSZ
WASYLUK KRZYSZTOF
DRUCIAREK JAROSEAW
SKRZYPCZAK PAWEL
MIKOLAJCZYK PIOTR
TOKARCZYK MARIUSZ
WISNIEWSKI DAWID
KAMIERDULA LUKASZ
WALOSZCZYK BARTLOMIEJ
LEWICKI ADRIAN
FEDORCZAK MICHAL
REWAJ JAN

SOKALSKI PATRYK
WAWRZYKOWSKI JAKUB
KOWALCZUK TOMASZ
BLACHOWSKI PIOTR
WRONA MARIUSZ
BOROWSKI WOJCIECH
OSZMIANCZUK PAWEL
PAWLIKIEWICZ LESZEK
PIOTROWSKI MARCIN
WRONA BOGDAN
FAJGER JANUSZ
KURIATA RAFAL
GAUDYN HUBERT
KRAJEWSKI tUKASZ
SASINOWSKI MICHAL
WARSZAWSKI JERZY
SIEMION TOMASZ
HUMEN TOMASZ
MELINSKI WOJCIECH
MROZINSKI JAKUB
SITNICKI MARIUSZ
BOGUCKI StAWOMIR
KOPRIANIUK DARIUSZ
NOWAKOWSKI PAWEL
WRONA JAROSEAW
PABICH DARIUSZ
NOWAK PATRYK
STACHOWSKI MIROSLAW
KAMINSKI KAMIL
MARCINOWSKI MACIEJ
GALIK ZBYSZEK

ZAGAISKI, 2014-03-29

KTub/Miasto

WKS GRUNWALD POZNAN,
FINISZ KALISZ,0STROW
MKL SZCZECIN,GOSTYN
MKST "ASTRA" NOWA SO
10BKPANC , BOLESLAWIEC
DEBNO NETTO GB 42195
JW 2649 ZAGAN, ZAGAN
10BKPANC, SWIETOSZOW
10BKPANC, ILOWA

JW 2399 SWIETOSZOW.S
SWIEBODZIN

17 WBZ / NOWOSOLSKA
GIMNAZJUM SW. FRANCI
JW 1517, LESZNO

KMB KROSNO ODRZANSKI
L0BKPANC , SWIETOSZOW
WAT WARSZAWA
MKST,NOWA SOL

7ARY

MKST,NOWA SOL

MKST "ASTRA",NOWA SO
KP PSP ZARY,BRODY
KGHM 0/ZG"POLKOWICE-
BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN

BBL - ZAGAN,ZAGAN
PARKRUN ZARY, ZARY
JW 1517, DLUGIE STARE
PARKRUN ZARY, ZARY
BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN
34BKPANC , ZAGAN
SULECHOWIANIE , SULECH
KMB KROSNO ODRZANSKI
7AGAN

ZIELONKA

PGNIG ZIELONA GORA,Z
7AGAN
ELTUR-SERWIS,BOGATYN
BRACTWO BIEGACZY,ZIE
START SKI,JELENIA GO
7AGAN

BRACTWO BIEGACZY,ZIE
MIROSTOWICE GORNE

SG SQUAD ., JANKOWA ZAG
BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN

JW 2649, 7ARY
DZIERZONIOW

CZARNA DYWIZJA,ZARY
LUBIN

NOWOGROD BOBRZANSKI
START-SKI, SZKLARSKA

www.super-sport.com.pl

Rok

1983
1990
1990
1988
1981
1986
1980
1973
1978
1987
1978
1980
1973
1985
1980
1973
1993
1995
1963
1996
1997
1978
1972
1991
1982
1978
1986
1985
1956
1970
1990
1975
1990
1987
1953
1975
1970
1954
1975
1977
1961
1977
1976
1981
1972
1989
1964
1985
1981
1973

14e
15e
le
12e
7e
2e
13e
14e
3e
15e
16e
17e
8e
16e
de
17e
18e
%

Kateg 2.5km
M30

M16

M16

M16

M30

M16

M30

M40

M30

M16

M30

M30

M40

M16

M30

M40

M40

M16 1
M50

M16 10:
M16 10:
M30

M40 10
M16

M30

M30 10
M16 10
M16

M50 10:
M40 10:
M16 10:
M30 10:
M16 10:
M16 10:
M60 10:
M30 10:
M40 10:
M60 10:
M30 10:
M30 10:
M50 10:
M30 10:
M30 11:
M30 10:
M40 11
M16 11
M50 10:
M16 11:
M30 10:
M40 10:

O O W W W W WWO WWO OO OO0 N~~~

ZAGAV
WYNIKI- 7.5KM — OPEN M EZCZYZN

Brutto

Netto

.067
.934
917
.819
.618
.610
.508
,400
.362
.293
,263
,263
248
181
.166
,151
.085
.048
.990
.860
.846
.657
,643
.623
.575
.514
.500
419
.406
,353
,333
314
.294
,255
.209



224
131
138
315
148
218
219
163
221
127
268
270
255
292
167
145
200
123
206
308
239
317
241
295
301
115
160
118
306
181
309
201
243
310
236
205
121
297
171
286
213
102

40. CROSS

Nazwisko i imie

CIESLAK ADRIAN
BOLBOT MICHAL
DOBAK STEFAN
BOROWIEC BARTEK
KAZIOW MATEUSZ
TARASEWICZ PIOTR
KWAS PAWEL
STRZYGOCKI MACIEJ
SZANIEWSKI MIROSLAW
PETLUSZEWSKI EDWIN
JARZAB MARCIN
BEDNARZ JAROSLAW
KONIECZKA TOMASZ
KRZOS RYSZARD
SERAFIN DARIUSZ
BOSAK PRZEMYSLAW
FUDALEJ MARIUSZ
STANULONIS DAWID
JANES PAWEL

URBAN tUKASZ
WOJCIK MAREK

DUSZA ZBIGNIEW
JASZCZUK FILIP
OLEJNICZAK PIOTR
WOLOSKOWSKI EUGENIUSZ
CZAJKA KRZYSZTOF
TUZIMEK DARIUSZ
KULIK ANDRZEJ
JAWORSKI KRZYSZTOF
LUBIATOWSKI IRENEUSZ
KAZARNOWICZ StAWOMIR
SKONIECZNY MAREK
KOSIOL ANDRZEJ
MIEMCZYK ARTUR
BIELAWA MARCIN
PATRZYLAS MARIUSZ
SZCZECH BARTOSZ
GRABOWSKI MACIEJ
POPIEL KRZYSZTOF
CARUK GERARD
ONISZCZUK KAROL
GRZESKOWIAK MARCIN
WOJAKOWSKI LUKASZ
TOMASZEWICZ MARCIN
SATLAWA GRZEGORZ
NAWROCKI MARIUSZ
WOJDAK ZBIGNIEW
SZTYCH KRYSTIAN
GALYSA MARCIN
BANIUK MATEUSZ

ZAGAISKI, 2014-03-29

KTub/Miasto

PARKRUN ZARY, ZARY
10BKPANC , ZAGAN
SZAMOTULY

CALISIA KALISZ,ZIELO
BOGACZOW

XC LIFE ENERVIT YOKO
NOWOGROD BOBRZANSKI
7ARY

JELENIA GORA
SZPROTAWA

SZPROTAWA

SMS SZKLARSKA POREBA
NIEZRZESZONY ,WIECHLI
ELTUR-SERWIS, BOGATYN
BIEG PIASTOW JAKUSZY
KB SILA ZARY,ZARY
PKO BANK POLSKI,NOWA
KOZUCHOW

ZAGAN

GUBIN BIEGA BO LUBI,
NIEZRZESZONY , GLOGOW
KOZUCHOW

MAJDAN TEAM, T+ OWA
HUTA MIEDZI GLOGOW.G
ELTUR - SERWIS,BOGAT
ZAGAN

ZIELONA GORO ZACZNIJ
10BKPANC , SWIERADOW 7
THE RUNNING MAN, NOWA
GUBIN

ZAGAN

KMB KROSNO ODRZANSKI
WKW WIADRUS,WROCLAW
ZAGAN

ELTUR - SERWIS,BOGAT
10. BKPANC/PARKRUN 7
7AGAN

ZIELONKA

ZAGAN
STREET WORKOUT ZIELO
7ARY

7ARY

ZARSKI KLUB SPORTOW
7ARY

ZAGAN

34BKPANC , ZAGAN
BOLESLAWIEC

PARKRUN ZARY,OLBRACH
BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN

www.super-sport.com.pl

Rok

2000
1986
1946
1979
1994
1974
1987
1975
1973
1984
1990
1965
1974
1962
1966
1980
1972
1986
1988
1982
1970
1963
1993
1969
1954
1978
1966
1984
1982
1966
1974
1982
1964
1970
1982
1982
1993
1987
1979
1972
1993
1979
1977
1987
1986
1974
1962
1979
1976
1993

16e

17e

de
24e
18e
25e
26e
19e
20e
27e

7e
21e
28e
2%
26e
27e
30e
22e
28e
3le
32e
2%
30e
23e

8e
33e
3de
3le

Kateg 2.5km
M16 10:
M16 10:
M60 11
M30 11:
M16 10:
M40 10:
M16 11:
M30 10:
M40 10:
M30 11
M16 10:
M40 11
M40 11
M50 11
M40 11
M30 11
M40 11
M16 11
M16 11
M30 11
M40 11
M50 11
M16 11
M40 11
M60 12:
M30 11
M40 12:
M30 12:
M30 12:
M40 12:
M40 11
M30 11
M50 12:
M40 12:
M30 12:
M30 11
M16 11
M16 12:
M30 11
M40 11
M16 11
M30 11:
M30 12:
M16 11:
M16 11
M40 11
M50 12:
M30 12:
M30 12:
M16 12:

ZAGAV
WYNIKI- 7.5KM — OPEN M EZCZYZN

Brutto

Netto

12.617
12,558
12,546
12,506
12,494
12,494
12,488
12,483
12,454
12,448
12.420
12,408
12,351
12,334
12,306
12,295
12,289
12,262
12,250
12,245
12,228
12,157
12,151
12,124
12,108
12,091
12,011
11,973
11,931
11.905
11.905
11,785
11,739
11.724
11.719
11,714
11,714



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

196
151
314
277
293
296
133
134
238
249
257
139
298
101
129
228
144
153
156
230
108
154
182
207
266
109
179
304
244
150
183
140
192
162
278

40. CROSS

Nazwisko i imie

ZABILSKI PIOTR
SIECZEJKO MARCIN
MATYSIAK TOMASZ
SWIECICKI KRZYSZTOF
JELINSKI JANUSZ
BARANOWSKI ANDRZEJ
TROJNAR PRZEMYStAW
WILKIN MIROSLAW
NOWACKI JERZY
GREBOWICZ BARTOSZ
SZYMLET SLAWOMIR
SAJKOWSKI ZBIGNIEW
ROZANSKI ERYK
PINDRAL MARCIN
DABROWSKI JERZY
SOBOLEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
MAMCZYC IRENEUSZ
JAWORSKI KRZYSZTOF
KWIATEK ADAM

BOGUSZ TOMASZ
WYDRYCH DAMIAN
WILCZYNSKI MIROSLAW
BURZYNSKI DANIEL
GRZELAK TOMASZ
RANISZEWSKI PAWEL
SYPOSZ PAWEL
JAWORSKI MARCIN
PIATEK KRZYSZTOF
BANIUK JACEK

DERESZ RAFAL

DROBEK MAREK

INDYK MARIUSZ
KOWALSKI GRZEGORZ
PARFIANOWICZ tUKASZ
KLUCZYNSKI JAN
GOLEBIEWSKI KAZIMIERZ
KRAK TOMASZ

KOMAR IRENEUSZ
BORDYCH MACIEJ
BERNAD KRZYSZTOF
GOLEBIEWSKI MICHAL
OLECHNOWICZ GRZEGORZ
CHORAZAK KRZYSZTOF
SCHEFFNER WITOLD
KROLIKOWSKI DARIUSZ
PALAMAR JACEK
MACIEJAK WOJCIECH
BUDNIAK MAREK
0SYCZKA MICHAL
MAJEWSKI StAWOMIR

ZAGAISKI, 2014-03-29

KTub/Miasto

PARKRUN ZARY, ZARY
BOLESLAWIEC

7ARY

SZPROTAWA

BBL . ZAGAN

10. BRYGADA KAWALERI
ZAGAN

PARKRUN ZARY ,LUBSKO
7ARY MTB TEAM,ZARY
LWOWEK SLASKI
RUNPLANET TEAM,ZIELO
NIEZRZESZONY , LUBAN
KMB CZERWIENSK,CZERW
ZIELONA GORA

DRUZYNA SZPIKU KGHM,
STARY CZLOWIEK I MOZ
ZAGAN

ZAGAN

STARE OBORZYSKA
BOLESLAWIEC
BOLESLAWIEC
NIEZRZESZONY, ZARY
7ARY

ZIELONA GORO ZACZNIJ
7ARY

LUBUSKI TEATR,ZIELON
BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN
7AGAN

BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN

4 PPLOT,ZIELONA GORA
PARKRUN ZARY,GUBIN
BIEG PIASTOW,LUBAN
7ARY

ZAGAN

ILOWA

7AGAN

RUNPLANET TEAM,ZIELO
ZAGAN

ZIELONA GORO ZACZNIJ
7AGAN

ZAGAN

BBL GUBIN,GUBIN

BBL GUBIN,GUBIN
7AGAN
NIEZRZESZONY , LUBAN
ZAGAN

7AGAN

ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

VIRTUS DACHY LUBIN.S

www.super-sport.com.pl

Rok

1972
1985
1975
1978
1964
1974
1983
1971
1975
1986
1967
1968
1975
1984
1953
1974
1958
1975
1976
1977
1983
1958
1979
1982
1962
1979
1989
1964
1977
1979
1981
1968
1973
1983
1992
1955
1972
1981
1972
1967
1981
1976
1975
1966
1966
1975
1982
1958
1982
1978

13e
48e
49e
50e
30e
3le
5le
35e
14e
32e
52e
33e
34e
53e
54e
55e
35e
36e
56e
57e
15e
58e
5%

ZAGAV
WYNIKI- 7.5KM — OPEN M EZCZYZN

Brutto

Netto

Kateg 2.5km

M40 12:13
M16 11:43
M30 12:13
M30 12:09
M50 12:08
M40 12:20
M30 12:24
M40 12:25
M30 12:13
M16 12:51
M40 12:57
M40 12:35
M30 13:07
M30 12:06
M60 12:28
M40 13:34
M50 12:32
M30 13:03
M30 12:23
M30 13:35
M30 13:36
M50 13:26
M30 13:06
M30 12:57
M50 12:59
M30 13:05
M16 12:39
M50 12:59
M30 12:39
M30 13:56
M30 12:57
M40 12:09
M40 13:07
M30 13:04
M16 13:28
M50 13:34
M40 12:44
M30 13:08
M40 13:02
M40 12:36
M30 13:02
M30 13:02
M30 13:13
M40 14:14
M40 12:54
M30 13:36
M30 13:27
M50 12:55
M30 13:47
M30 14:18

11.302
11.297
11,259
11,241
11.236
11.236
11,208
11,189
11.189
11.180
11,175
11,175
11.166
11.162
11,129
11,125
11.093
11.057
11,047
11,047
11.038
11.020
11,016
10,962
10.958
10,927
10,914
10.914
10.796
10,796
10,791
10.736
10.719
10,689
10,647



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

176
279
193
136
107
269
225
158
111
299
307
189
147
168
130
212
135
137
235
229
186
169
262
318

40. CROSS

Nazwisko i imie

SIEMEK STEFAN
BUSZKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
KLEWIN RADODLAW
CHLOPEK WIESLAW
SZCZESNIEWSKI DARIUSZ
WOJTYSIAK PRZEMYStAW
£OSKOT KRZYSZTOF
ZAJDEL TOMASZ
MILCZANOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
GRONDALSKI JACEK
MAJERYK EDWARD
BISIOREK MARCIN
JOZWIAK MARIUSZ

SOJKA ARTUR

SIWKA DAMIAN
LAZAROWICZ SEBASTIAN
PAWLAK JANUSZ
SZYMKOWICZ ZBIGNIEW
CIESLIK MARCIN
CZARNOTA StAWOMIR
MARCINIAK IRENEUSZ
WALUKIEWICZ KRYSTIAN
STEFANIAK WOJTEK
KOWALSKI PIOTR
BYKOWSKI BOGDAN
MROZINSKI STANISLAW
JACKIEWICZ PIOTR
TOMCZYK RADOSLAW
NIESZCZERZEWSKI MAREK
KLINSKI ANDRZEJ
KINDRA PIOTR
CIERENIEWICZ ANDRZEJ
HARDEL JAKUB
TRZUSZKOWSKI ERNEST
JASINSKI PIOTR
SOKOLOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
GAJEWSKI ROBERT
LEKOWSKI JAN

KORDECKI ANDRZEJ

ZAGAISKI, 2014-03-29

KTub/Miasto

BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN
ZIELONA GORA

DRUZYNA SZPIKU,ZARY
ZAGAN

LEZYCA
34BKPANC , ZAGAN
SZKOLA TANCA ALEX,ZA
ZAGAN

SZPROTAWA
JERZMANOWA

JASIEN

SZPROTAWA

7AGAN

BBL GUBIN,GUBIN

BBL GUBIN,GUBIN
7AGAN

ZAGAN

ZAGAN

KLUB BIEGAJACYCH LES
PARKRUN ZARY, ZARY
7AGAN

ZAGAN

7ARY

BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN
BRACTWO BIEGACZY Z-G
JELENIA GORA

PARKRUN ZARY,ZARY
BBL ZIELONA GORA,RAC
7AGAN

LIPINKI tUZYCKIE

BBL GUBIN,GUBIN
ZIELONA GORA

DRUZYNA SZPIKU,ZIELO
ZESPOL SZKOL W SWIET
PARKRUN, ZARY

7AGAN

LIDZBARK WARMINSKI
JASIEN

ZIELONA GORA

www.super-sport.com.pl

Rok

1949
1974
1982
1957
1976
1974
1976
1989
1985
1977
1949
1987
1978
1980
1974
1977
1979
1956
1984
1984
1985
1979
1965
1962
1949
1943
1968
1980
1976
1973
1987
1977
1982
1997
1980
1978
1978
1943
1954

66e
67e
40e
68e
6%
3%
70e
41e
17e

8e

%
42e
71e
72e
43e
40e
73e
74e
41e
75e
76e
77e
10e
11le

Kateg 2.5km
M60 13:
M40 14:
M30 13:
M50 13:
M30 13:
M40 14:
M30 14:
M16 14:
M16 13
M30 14
M60 14:
M16 14
M30 14
M30 14
M40 14:
M30 14:
M30 14:
M40 14:
M30 14:
M30 14:
M16 14:
M30 14:
M40 14:
M50 16:
M60 15:
M60 17:
M40 15:
M30 13:
M30 14:
M40 15:
M16 14:
M30 15:
M30 15:
M16 15:
M30 14:
M30 16:
M30 16:
M60 18:
M60 22:

ZAGAV
WYNIKI- 7.5KM — OPEN M EZCZYZN

Brutto
55 42
47 43
40 43
36 43
41 43
15 43
10 43
57 43
33 44
40 45
37 45
34 45
00 45
05 45
06 45
42 46
45 46
49 46
26 46
40 46
19 46
38 47
47 47
27 48
30 48
44 48
54 48
49 48
42 48
32 49
03 49
22 50
22 50
10 49
50 52
36 55
37 55
05 1:01
27 1:04

Netto
59 42
08 42
30 43
25 43
51 43
58 43
58 43
59 43
12 43
02 44
10 44
20 45
33 45
41 45
42 45
16 45
25 46
19 46
49 46
57 46
57 46
18 46
32 47
11 47
21 47
46 48
17 48
36 48
33 48
10 48
02 48
00 49
00 49
53 49
21 52
43 55
43 55
00 1:00
05 1:03

.815
176
719
,695
639
.629
.59
571
414
388
,362
,362
.356
.323
253
.240
094
.094
.085
,648
133
133
,440
.087
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